4700 Calle Bolero  •  Camarillo, CA 93012           Sales: 805 / 388-1188  •  Fax: 805 / 388-4938  •  www.wilwood.com
99  (10/02)
NARROW MOUNT DYNALITE CALIPER
Caliper Highlights:
Wilwood's Narrow Mount Dynalite (NDL)
calipers are ideal for and widely used in many
competition applications including late models,
modifieds, sprints, off road and road racing.

loaded 7216 type brake pads. The full range of PolyMatrix pad compounds is available to match the brake response
and heat range requirements of any competition application.
CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH PART NUMBER
1.75” 44,5 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-6500
1.75” 44,5 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-6501
1.75” 44,5 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-6501-SI
1.75” 44,5 mm .50” 12,7 mm 120-6502
1.75” 44,5 mm .38” 9,7 mm 120-6503
1.75” 44,5 mm .38” 9,7 mm 120-6503-SI
1.62” 41,1 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-6504
1.62” 41,1 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-6505
1.62” 41,1 mm .50” 12,7 mm 120-6506
1.62” 41,1 mm .38” 9,7 mm 120-6507
1.38” 35,1 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-6508
1.38” 35,1 mm .81” 20,6 mm 120-6509
1.38” 35,1 mm .50” 12,7 mm 120-6510
1.38” 35,1 mm .38” 9,7 mm 120-6511
Wilwood   •   October 2002   •   805 / 388-1188   •   Fax 805 / 388-4938
2.30 (58,4)
.63 (16,0)3.96 (100,6)
NARROW MOUNT DYNALITE, TYPE 7216 PAD DIMENSIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION:
AXLE SET PART NO. PAD TYPE/COMPOUND
15A - 5769K 7216 A PolyMatrix
15B - 4410K 7216 B PolyMatrix
15C- 4959K 7216 C PolyMatrix
15D- 4449K 7216 D PolyMatrix
15E - 6099K 7216 E PolyMatrix
15J - 7223K 7216 J PolyMatrix
15Q- 6826K 7216 Q PolyMatrix
15T - 5914K 7216 T PolyMatrix
NDL CALIPER, MOUNTING DIMENSIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION: USER SERVICEABLE COMPONENTS:
INBOARD         OUTBOARD BODY SPACER     BLEED SCREW         SRS BRIDGE          SQ RING BODY
ASSEMBLY BODY BODY PISTON EACH (4 PK) PLATE (EA) KIT (4 PK) SEAL
120-6500 110-6494     110-6495 200-3062 (1.75”) 300-4919 220-0627 300-5876             130-2655 210-2582
120-6501 110-6494      110-6495 200-3062 (1.75”) 300-4919  220-0627 300-5876 130-2655 210-2582